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COMPLIANCE RATE OF
ORDERS ISSUED ACHIEVED COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF
QRDER TO CORRECT This Month YTD YTD YTD
REPAIR BUILDING 28 113 57 50.44%
+ RENTAL 28 309 225 72.82%
GARBAGE & REFUSE 24 132 117 88.64%
+ RENTAL 36 187 171 91.44%
OPEN STORAGE 49 246 224 91.06%
+ RENTAL 72 366 348 95.08%
MISC .- SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE 3 7 6 85.71%
SUB TOTAL 240 1360 1148 84.41%
Service Requests
(called in by public) 43 174 138 79.31%
+ RENTAL 44 223 165 73.99%
TOTAL 327 1757 1451 82.58%
COMPLAINTS
COMPLAINTS  STARTED
RECEIVED BY TOTALS
INSPECTORS

2014-JUN 87 240 327

2013-JUN 89 149 238

2012-JUN 81 120 201

2011-JUN 78 155 233




Fees by Account

Account

Building Permit

Electrical Permit

Heating (HVAC) Permit
Plumbing Permit

Sign Permit Fee
Miscellaneous Permit

Land Disturbance Permit
Rental Registration Fee
Vacant Building Inspection Fee
Vacant Building Registration Fee
Permit Fees Total

Electric - Plant/Annual Permit
Electric - Temporary Journeyman
Electric - Class A

Electric - Industrial Electrician
Electric - Contractor

Electric - Plant Electrician
Electric - Fire Alarm Contractor
Electric - Fire Alarm Installer
Electric - Other

HVAC Class A Contractor
HVAC Class B Contractor
HVAC Class C Installer

Sign Erector

License Fees Total

Grand Total for the Month

Amount

$57,937
$9,422
$10,506
$15,503
$458
$944
$195
$10,185
$250
$250
$105,649

$0

$105,649




