## DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING AND INSPECTIONS

## MONTHLY REPORT JUNE 2014



## **JUNE 2014**

		ORDERS ISSUED		COMPLIANCE ACHIEVED	RATE OF COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF ORDER TO CORRECT		This Month	YTD	YTD	YTD
REPAIR BUILDING		28	113	57	50.44%
	+ RENTAL	28	309	225	72.82%
GARBAGE & REFUSE		24	132	117	88.64%
	+ RENTAL	36	187	171	91.44%
OPEN STORAGE		49	246	224	91.06%
	+ RENTAL	72	366	348	95.08%
MISC SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE		3	7	6	85.71%
SUB TOTAL Service Requests		240	1360	1148	84.41%
(called in by public)		43	174	138	79.31%
	+ RENTAL	44	223	165	73.99%
TOTAL		327	1757	1451	<u>82.58</u> %

	COMPLAINTS RECEIVED	COMPLAINTS STARTED BY INSPECTORS	TOTALS
2014-JUN	87	240	<u>327</u>
2013-JUN	89	149	238
2012-JUN	81	120	<u>201</u>
2011-JUN	78	155	<u>233</u>

## **Fees by Account**

Account	<u>Amount</u>
Building Permit	\$57,937
Electrical Permit	\$9,422
Heating (HVAC) Permit	\$10,506
Plumbing Permit	\$15,503
Sign Permit Fee	\$458
Miscellaneous Permit	\$944
Land Disturbance Permit	\$195
Rental Registration Fee	\$10,185
Vacant Building Inspection Fee	\$250
Vacant Building Registration Fee	\$250
Permit Fees Total	\$105,649
Electric - Plant/Annual Permit	
Electric - Temporary Journeyman	
Electric - Class A	
Electric - Industrial Electrician	
Electric - Contractor	
Electric - Plant Electrician	
Electric - Fire Alarm Contractor	
Electric - Fire Alarm Installer	
Electric - Other	
HVAC Class A Contractor	
HVAC Class B Contractor	
HVAC Class C Installer	
Sign Erector	
License Fees Total	\$0
Grand Total for the Month	\$105,649